




VCC
Text Box
President of the Board of Supervisors

VCC
Line

VCC
Text Box
Signed and Certified that a copy of this document has been delivered by electronic or other means to the president, Board of Supervisors

VCC
Line

VCC
Text Box
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors

VCC
Text Box
ATTEST:





#
CHANGE 

NO.

CHANGE REQ.

NO.
AMOUNT COMPLETION

CHANGE

AMOUNT

DAYS

APPROVED

ADJUSTED

COMPLETION

 ADJUSTED 

CONTRACT AMT. 
1 1 1 11,383,105.00$   9/22/2019 $170,449.00 161 3/1/2020 + Phase 2 11,553,554.00$    

2 2.1 2.1 11,383,105.00$   9/22/2019 2,541,398.00$    0 3/1/2020 + Phase 2 14,094,952.00$    

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

SUM OF CHGS. SUM OF DAYS ADJ. COMP. ADJ. VALUE.

2,711,847.00$    161 3/1/2020 + Phase 2 14,094,952.00$    ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE & COMPLETION 

Change Order Log

Skanska

BASE CONTRACT

AGREEMENT NO. R075975 Date: 










































































